
KIPPER 

Date: 15 February 2020 

The Manager 
National Stock Exchange of India Limited 

Exchange Plaza, 5th  Floor, 

Plot No. C-1, Block-G 

Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra (E) 

Mumbai- 400 051  

The Manager 

BSE Limited 

Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers, Dalal Street 

Mumbai- 400 001 

NSE Scrip Name- SKIPPER / BSE Scrip Code- 538562 

Sub: Corrigendum to newspaper advertisement published on 14`" February 2020 related to financial 
results for the third quarter ended 31 December 2019 

Dear Sir, 

With reference to the newspaper publication of the financial results for the third quarter ended 31 

December 2019 published in Ek Din (Kolkata edition) on 14 February 2020, we are submitting a 

corrigendum to the same published on 15 February 2020. 

In the second column of Consolidated results, i.e. for nine months ended 31.12.2019, the figure of Profit 
After Tax was inadvertently written as 121.31 instead of 131.31. 

Copy of the said revised publication is also available on the website of the Company at 
www.skipperlimited.com.  

You are requested to take the above information on your record and acknowledge the same. 

Thanking you, 

Yours faithfully, 

For Skipper Limited 

Manish Agarwal 

Company Secretary & Compliance Officer 

Encl: As above 

SKIPPER LIMITED 
Regd. Office : 3A, Loudon Street, 1st Floor, Kolkata  -  700 017 

CIN : L40104WB1981 PLC033408 Phone . 033 2289 2327 / 5731 / 5732, Fax : 033 2289 5733 
Email : mail@skipperlimited.com, Website : www.skipperlimited.com  



KNOWN FOR INNOVATION. 
KNOWN FOR TECHNOLOGY. 

KNOWN FOR SUPERIOR QUALITY. 

WHAT'S NOT KNOWN 
IS THE EXTENSIVE 

R&D BEHIND It 
VIIPANIzem 7 

•E 1"Ar  IOW 4111.111,,.4-cy• 

EK DIN 
(IN BENGALI) 

DATE: 15 FEBRUARY, 2020 

CORRIGENDUM TO FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE THIRD QUARTER ENDED 31 DECEMBER 2019 

 

MEM 

   

    

   

,o(to-T, k c4RFirl 

    

SKIPPER 
Skipper is proud to announce that 

it's In-House R&D Centre has 

been recognized by and 

registered with the Dept. of.  

Scientific and Industrial Research 

(DSIR), Govt. of India. 

(T in millions) 

sT fOilti „ „ . " " 
„„ „ 

" f4 1115i 
Tint 

s5).)k.ko)b 

-;b1-1<h,Airr.vfm 

* t* „ 
TIM , 

,7.1.7,00$ 

fR 101 
717014 

0).)k.kokr 

'T•Tr.--,6•1r5 

irri) 
:71414: C 

e}.4.bo} 

FiT VA 
w;tet 

s5.k.keb 

" 'ice am " 

'05..54.46 b,  

111TVI5T r,VIC-4 cum law " 0,c, c).‘b .45-6,'>.he 8,\Da.p .6,/..r ).0,,E, a,a0t.b• tt.ta .srli 

IgtfIR ctrns asn ,, :: k,Ir.1/4.t h.itt.t. Vs 8,1/4581r. .3:Vie.sn. ,.!nsb.eZ fts.61'.%.7'..: " 

1114''. -Niwa,,1-0 0 ku-T1711 101 

if (41C-64?-111) c , , ‘58.1.).1 '..,”'k,:tr.r., 8.0.M, 8f.,ir1,47-  0a.2 kia.hir 
4 

a 

a 

-4-1 /-4.4fic143  (911iti) „ :: „ k.1/458 7o.1.40 (1.(Y:17 .66,:*. at..:;../ :',4.14 

88.cm Sro-A,1-4 8.a.a a 4.:$1:r-   s.t.s.5) ZI8.11.2 " AFii 610i-  r A-rw 

t 

80.zz 

WIMITUrt aFri GriD vm4iAtA-rg  

• ';-ot...2 z.ct k 

(linvi-Kmi +RR; (oll ofiKt)  

rtyr,;,? ,.VZ.‘b 
, 

We ..t S 
14.31-alfirs1c,x14) dm " 

`cF61.)141 l WV OM 1:1011)1 

`k k.`v4 o Y:.4 4 ,:+•kAct 

0.0 

} 6 4_•:4 cp.k.sbct )r,4:451 1..44) RI ezrOR11100 

b- onstil eft cwiwrilt 

0.81 ciftivr4, :. ti n,a: , 
L 

.skb' 0..ect 

""
.. .. 0,8 \.5 "• !,,,,0,1 °AO 

.. .. 
0,tiil .kb' O .4a, c 

— 4 

A-411 . )19%s 1fu 1ar1M,s199-cu 014 wqrm5Kt ftPUK zirRrwit,trq717ualwfOruien lirsrAlism-wtm) oreort.r, •ko a -,or arecarl.1 
kaz vrftrii, ogr.m 7•,(A Trkall ,5.Tu=rim, k05ib Wqr.01 74171 T.7.PatiNT Liar ;RI W;Tr.nfaiT.6015 

Zifoltf6n zlif-4011 TIPTA3f frivkirrt0 194rifIliM S•kir.mID 1 ,z.n ttgr.39-9-4, Ao 6Irg%14 -Flitti  vf3T1(m1 Li31tmlir.6114 

1).1(.41771(.‘ Mr•IT1Fxrssb Wrif<-15  ga11<PC7111 7Infrit  Aigbr.6F? ‘f3(.44a1Mi,  41ei.ck (www.bseindia.com  
www.nseindia.com) (..11-v111H43cs1<POG-4 (www.skipperlimited.com) 711711 

la1tP1\51. (.0,s1,611a, koko 

f1/4 (.)r44, zftrc4K7VTIZA4P" 4-41̀ 74411114 G'itkPC71.4  
.P4G.I1v=4(.011-f ,•6R4F...1911PIGWI.1;\ Faattic%14 -Flqhff 

91t93r trqs 9rUW 

3WSF1 frn 

fitd(.01 
DIN: 00063555 

PI 
CIN L40104VVB1981PLC033408 I

(.1 57-4Pit •.+1 P [ : •11, 71-k.d.1 f,  <1., ••er,r,-,11-‘l000  'l, r4\.T', 

7«..I•r1 : investor.relationsgskipperlimited.com  
t,,e.fl1,1W; : www.skipperlimited.com  


